Acuvim IIBN BACnet Power And Energy Meter | Datasheet | 1
Acuvim II | Datasheet
DESCRIPTION
Acuvim IIBN
BACnet Power And Energy
Meter Datasheet
FEATURES
+ Revenue Grade:

RCT: AcuCT-Flex Input
333: 333mV Input
Ordering Example: Acuvim IIBN-D-mA-P1
Acuvim IIBN-M-333-P2
ORDERING INFORMATION
Note: 1.	 Accuenergy suggests using USB-RS485 converter for configuration, and 3 CTs per three phase circuits.
2.	 All fields must be completed to create a part number.
3.	 Add “-S” after power supply for anti-tampering seal option.
4.	 Contact Accuenergy for 400Hz frequency option.
Accuenergy Inc.
Los Angeles - Toronto - Pretoria
North America Toll Free: 1-877-721-8908
Web: www.accuenergy.com
Email: marketing@accuenergy.com
Revision Date: August 2023 Version: 1.0.2
Specs Subject To Change Without Notice.
+
+ Accessories (Optional)
REM-DS2: Remote Display (Only for Acuvim IIBN DIN-Rail Mount "M" option)
AXM-DIN: DIN Rail Adapter
IP66/NEMA4X: Environmental Protection Cover
USB-RS485: RS485 to USB converter for connecting meter with computer, maximum distance 1200 meters.
Ordering Example: AXM-DIN
ACCESSORIES
DIN Rail Adapter
The AXM-DIN Rail Adapter is the easy
way to mount the Acuvim II Series
meter on either horizontal or vertical
DIN rail. The adapter quickly secures
to the meter and is compatible with all
AXM communication modules as well
as I/O options.
Protective Display Cover
The Protective Display Cover is
designed for Acuvim IIBN Series
meters and other 96mm by 96mm
display panel meters. Crucial in
harsh environments, it increases the
IP environmental rating of a meter's
display to IP66 or NEMA 4X.
USB RS485 Converter
This plug-and-play USB to Serial
RS485 Converter is designed to
provide a convenient, reliable USB
connection to the Acuvim IIBN
Series BACnet meters and other
serial devices.
ISO9001 Certified